Bloke XL120 9'10" 4-piece Guide Spacing

Guide Number

Distance from Tip in mm

Distance between in mm

1 114

2 252 138
3 414 162
4 602 188
5 813 211
6 1049 236
7 1310 261
8 1594 284
9 1902 308
10 2235 333
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